
COLGATE (2-0) -vs- Binghamton (0-1)
2/16/2019 at Vestal, N.Y. (Bearcats Sports Comp)

 
 

 
 
COLGATE Goals: Petkevich, Nicky (4); Brown, Griffin (3); Cleveland, Sam (3); Caddigan, James (1); Rosenblatt, Jesse (1); Baddley, Parker
(1); Salameda, Nick (1); Donovan, Matt (1); Minicus, Brian (1) 
Assists: Hoskinson, Duncan (2); Caddigan, James (1); Hawkins, Mike (1); Petkevich, Nicky (1); Cleveland, Sam (1); Giovannetti, Alessio (1);
Lupinacci, Matt (1) 
 
Binghamton Goals: Joe Licata (3); Kevin Winkoff (2); Griffin Konen (2); Jon Perotto (1); Drew Furlong (1); Sean Makar (1) 
Assists: Joe Licata (2); Kevin Winkoff (1); Jack Sullivan (1); Griffin Konen (1); Sean Makar (1); Kyle Stemke (1); Ryan Winkoff (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Bearcats Sports Comp
Penalties: Tom Galgano 1st/11:51; Ryan Winkoff 1st/00:21; Dan Mottes 2nd/12:15; Griffin Konen 2nd/10:03; Petkevich, Nicky 2nd/02:09;
Timothy Mattiace 3rd/03:16; Donaghue, Jack 3rd/00:00; Kyle Tiernan 4th/09:10; Salvatore Ienna 4th/01:04

Date: 2/16/2019
Attendance: 378

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
COLGATE 4 5 5 2 16
Binghamton 4 1 1 4 10

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
COLGATE 14 12 10 7 43
Binghamton 8 7 7 13 35

Shots On Goal
COLGATE 9 8 9 5 31
Binghamton 6 3 3 8 20

Saves
COLGATE 2 2 2 4 10
Binghamton 2 2 2 4 15

Turnovers
COLGATE 1 5 4 7 17
Binghamton 1 5 4 7 17

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
COLGATE 3-3 4-6 4-4 2-5 13-18
Binghamton 5-5 2-3 5-6 4-4 16-18

Ground Balls
COLGATE 4 7 8 8 27
Binghamton 4 7 8 8 23

Face Offs
COLGATE 5 4 5 4 18
Binghamton 4 2 2 2 10

Extra Man Opportunities
COLGATE 2 2 1 1 2-6
Binghamton 0 1 1 0 0-2



COLGATE 16

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
A 3 Caddigan, James 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 - -
G 4 Mullen, Connor 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 - -
A 5 Hawkins, Mike 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 - -
M 7 Hoskinson, Duncan 0 2 2 1 0 1 0 - -
M 11 Brown, Griffin 3 0 3 8 0 1 0 - -
M 13 Petkevich, Nicky 4 1 5 6 0 2 0 - 1-

00:30
A 18 Cleveland, Sam 3 1 4 5 1 1 2 - -
D 31 Caley, Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
D 44 Donohue, John 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
D 47 Donaghue, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-

00:30
1 Williams, Jimmy 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 - -
2 Goggin, Bobby 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 - -
6 Langford, Lewis 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 - -
9 Rosenblatt, Jesse 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 - -
12 Baddley, Parker 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 - -
17 Karp, Josh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-2 -
19 Giovannetti, Alessio 0 1 1 1 3 1 0 4-7 -
20 Decker, Ryan 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 - -
22 Blumenberg, Will 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 - -
25 Salameda, Nick 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 - -
26 Donovan, Matt 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 - -
27 Lupinacci, Matt 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 - -
33 Minicus, Brian 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 - -
35 Feeney, Malcolm 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 14-19 -
39 Sidari, Will 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 - -
49 Collins, Sean 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

Totals 16 8 24 43 27 17 5 18-28 2-
01:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
4 Mullen, Connor 50:50 8 8 W
49 Collins, Sean 9:10 2 2



Binghamton 10

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
D 2 Timothy Mattiace 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 - 1-

01:00
M 4 Kevin Winkoff 2 1 3 5 0 2 0 - -
A 8 Jon Perotto 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 - -
M 10 Jack Sullivan 0 1 1 1 5 1 0 4-10 -
A 19 Griffin Konen 2 1 3 6 0 1 0 - 1-

00:30
M 21 Drew Furlong 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 2-5 -
D 22 Tom Galgano 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 - 1-

00:30
A 23 Joe Licata 3 2 5 6 0 2 0 - -
D 40 Dan Mottes 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - 1-

00:30
G 43 Robert Martin 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 - -

1 Colton Theu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
3 Vincent Basile 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
5 James Morris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
6 Kyle Tiernan 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 - 1-

01:00
7 Kevin Carbone 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 - -
9 Anthony Coppola 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
12 Daniel Mackinney 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 - -
13 Tyler James 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4-12 -
15 Salvatore Ienna 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - 1-

01:00
16 Gus Hueber 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
17 Sean Quigley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1 -
20 Dan Beiline 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -
24 Andrew Arce 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
25 William Talbot-Shere 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 - -
26 T.J. Tiernan 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 - -
27 Sean Makar 1 1 2 3 0 1 0 - -
28 Jackson Rieger 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - -
33 Kyle Stemke 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 - -
44 Ryan Winkoff 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 - 1-

01:00
Totals 10 8 18 35 23 17 9 10-28 7-

05:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
43 Robert Martin 30:00 9 8 L
7 Kevin Carbone 30:00 7 7



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By COLGATE BING
1st 14:38 Drew Furlong (1) Jack Sullivan 0 1
1st 13:11 Kevin Winkoff (1) Sean Makar 0 2
1st 11:30 Cleveland, Sam (1) (UP) Hoskinson, Duncan 1 2
1st 06:26 Petkevich, Nicky Unassisted 2 2
1st 05:31 Joe Licata (1) Unassisted 2 3
1st 04:45 Petkevich, Nicky Unassisted 3 3
1st 03:27 Brown, Griffin Unassisted 4 3
1st 02:21 Joe Licata (1) Kevin Winkoff 4 4
2nd 14:44 Brown, Griffin (UP) Unassisted 5 4
2nd 08:21 Brown, Griffin Hawkins, Mike 6 4
2nd 06:30 Cleveland, Sam Unassisted 7 4
2nd 04:35 Griffin Konen (1) Kyle Stemke 7 5
2nd 03:49 Cleveland, Sam Caddigan, James 8 5
2nd 00:05 Petkevich, Nicky Unassisted 9 5
3rd 13:57 Caddigan, James Hoskinson, Duncan 10 5
3rd 08:53 Donovan, Matt Petkevich, Nicky 11 5
3rd 04:09 Joe Licata Griffin Konen 11 6
3rd 03:32 Baddley, Parker Unassisted 12 6
3rd 03:16 Salameda, Nick Lupinacci, Matt 13 6
3rd 02:27 Minicus, Brian Cleveland, Sam 14 6
4th 14:48 Sean Makar Joe Licata 14 7
4th 14:31 Petkevich, Nicky Giovannetti, Alessio 15 7
4th 12:09 Griffin Konen Joe Licata 15 8
4th 05:55 Kevin Winkoff Ryan Winkoff 15 9
4th 03:07 Rosenblatt, Jesse Unassisted 16 9
4th 01:31 Jon Perotto Unassisted 16 10

Period Time Team Player Min Type
1st 11:51 BING Tom Galgano 00:30 SLASHING
1st 00:21 BING Ryan Winkoff 01:00 ILLEGAL EQUIPMENT
2nd 12:15 BING Dan Mottes 00:30 HOLDING
2nd 10:03 BING Griffin Konen 00:30 TOO MANY PLAYERS
2nd 02:09 COLGATE Petkevich, Nicky 00:30 OFFSIDE
3rd 03:16 BING Timothy Mattiace 01:00 SLASHING
3rd 00:00 COLGATE Donaghue, Jack 00:30 HOLDING
4th 09:10 BING Kyle Tiernan 01:00 UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS
4th 01:04 BING Salvatore Ienna 01:00 ILLEGAL BODY CHECK


